
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 Timeline for Trout Creek Expansion Mon 7/10/17 Mon 12/31/18

2 Project Tasks Mon 10/2/17 Mon 12/31/18

3 GPC approved PIP for TCRC Expansion  Tue 8/2/16 Tue 8/2/16

4 Decision Paper approved for Feasibility Study in 2017 Fri 10/7/16 Fri 10/7/16

5 Task Force works to refine project scope Thu 11/10/16 Thu 11/10/16

6 Member Forum on Project Scoping Fri 1/6/17 Fri 1/6/17

7 Task Force identifies Option A Thu 3/9/17 Thu 3/9/17

8 Feasibility Study provides prelim costs for Option A Wed 3/22/17 Wed 3/22/17

9 Board approves CD's for Option A Fri 6/23/17 Fri 6/23/17

10 Architects proceed with Option A CD's Sat 7/15/17 Sat 7/15/17

11 Project Posters at TCRC Lobby Tue 8/1/17 Tue 8/1/17

12 Project Posters updated with additonal SF (Option B) Tue 8/15/17 Tue 8/15/17

13 GPC consensus to proceed with Options A & B Mon 9/11/17 Mon 9/11/17

14 Board approval to obtain pricing for Options A & B Sat 10/28/17 Sat 10/28/17

15 Task Force receives Board questions Mon 11/13/17 Mon 11/13/17

16 Architects commence with Option B DD's Mon 12/11/17 Mon 12/11/17

17 Task Force concensus on Option B parameters Tue 2/6/18 Tue 2/6/18

18 Architects review Option B with TOT Planning Dept. Tue 2/6/18 Tue 2/6/18

19 Option B requires Planning Hearing (10% area) Mon 2/19/18 Mon 2/19/18

20 Board Meeting, project report and update Sat 2/24/18 Sat 2/24/18

21 GPC update on anticipated project costs and timeline Mon 3/5/18 Mon 3/5/18

22 March Board Meeting, Task Force requests to proceed with 
TOT Application for Planning Commission Hearing 

Sat 3/24/18 Sat 3/24/18

23 Architect to prepare Planning drawings Mon 3/26/18 Tue 5/8/18

24 TCRC Topo Survey completed Tue 5/1/18 Tue 5/1/18

25 Planning Department Submittal Wed 5/9/18 Wed 5/9/18

26 Planning Department Review and Hearing Thu 5/10/18 Tue 7/3/18

27 Construction Documents submitted for Building Permit Thu 7/12/18 Thu 7/12/18

28 General Contractors review set and provide bids Thu 7/12/18 Thu 8/9/18

29 Building Permit received and GC contract awarded Wed 9/5/18 Wed 9/5/18

30 Commence Phase 1 Construction Improvments  Mon 9/10/18 Mon 9/10/18
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